EBP Class Evaluation Report

Generated on: January 27, 2026 at 06:38 PM

Class Overview

Total Students: 13

Students Evaluated: 13 (100.0%)
Total Evaluations: 26

Average Class Score: 23.5/30 (78.2%)
Score Range: 17-29

Class Performance Level: Good

Criterion Analysis

EBP Relevance Good
Literature Use 3.9 3 5 Good
Methodology Appropriateness 3.9 3 5 Good
Data Analysis Quality 3.3 2 5 Average
Clinical Application 4.1 2 5 Good
Presentation Clarity 3.8 2 5 Good

Score Distribution

Excellent (26-30) 7 26.9%



Good (21-25) 16 61.5%
Average (16-20) 3 11.5%
Below Average (11-15) 0 0.0%

Poor (6-10) 0 0.0%



Individual Student Summary

Sofia Joseph

Jency Anna Job

Shreya Bekal

Yashaswini

Saksham Jain

Khushi Agrawal

Hari Krishnan P.T

Vasuki Raj K.S

P Venu Sarika

Prakruthi G

Ananya N

Samuel Jackson

Mihir Arun Rajani

Comparison of Robotic assisted...

Effect of plyometric training ...

A review of retrowalking as an...

effectiveness of preoperative ...

Normative value for single leg...

Effect of Truncal Taping in im...

Role of Exercise in Glycemic C...

Pneumonia induced cognitive De...

effects of sensorymotor and pr...

Effect of Stroboscopic Balance...

The effect of short foot exerc...

Effect of whole body vibration...

Relationship between Kinesioph...

25.0/30

20.5/30

26.0/30

26.0/30

23.0/30

22.0/30

26.5/30

19.0/30

20.0/30

26.5/30

22.0/30

25.0/30

23.5/30

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated

Evaluated



