

EBP Class Evaluation Report

Generated on: January 27, 2026 at 06:38 PM

Class Overview

Total Students:	13
Students Evaluated:	13 (100.0%)
Total Evaluations:	26
Average Class Score:	23.5/30 (78.2%)
Score Range:	17 - 29
Class Performance Level:	Good

Criterion Analysis

Criterion	Average	Min	Max	Performance
EBP Relevance	4.4	3	5	Good
Literature Use	3.9	3	5	Good
Methodology Appropriateness	3.9	3	5	Good
Data Analysis Quality	3.3	2	5	Average
Clinical Application	4.1	2	5	Good
Presentation Clarity	3.8	2	5	Good

Score Distribution

Score Range	Count	Percentage
Excellent (26-30)	7	26.9%

Good (21-25)	16	61.5%
Average (16-20)	3	11.5%
Below Average (11-15)	0	0.0%
Poor (6-10)	0	0.0%

Individual Student Summary

Student Name	Project Title	Evaluations	Average Score	Status
Sofia Joseph	Comparison of Robotic assisted...	2	25.0/30	Evaluated
Jency Anna Job	Effect of plyometric training ...	2	20.5/30	Evaluated
Shreya Bekal	A review of retrowalking as an...	2	26.0/30	Evaluated
Yashaswini	effectiveness of preoperative ...	2	26.0/30	Evaluated
Saksham Jain	Normative value for single leg...	2	23.0/30	Evaluated
Khushi Agrawal	Effect of Truncal Taping in im...	2	22.0/30	Evaluated
Hari Krishnan P.T	Role of Exercise in Glycemic C...	2	26.5/30	Evaluated
Vasuki Raj K.S	Pneumonia induced cognitive De...	2	19.0/30	Evaluated
P Venu Sarika	effects of sensorymotor and pr...	2	20.0/30	Evaluated
Prakruthi G	Effect of Stroboscopic Balance...	2	26.5/30	Evaluated
Ananya N	The effect of short foot exerc...	2	22.0/30	Evaluated
Samuel Jackson	Effect of whole body vibration...	2	25.0/30	Evaluated
Mihir Arun Rajani	Relationship between Kinesioph...	2	23.5/30	Evaluated